Licensed To: Swimming Northland - Office Copy

15&U

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 1/11/2018 Pag

NORTHLAND CENTRE NZSA

2018/2019 Season

50
100
200
400
800

1500

50
100
200

50
100
200

50
100
200
100
200
400

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast
Fly
Fly
Fly

2718
59.76
2:08.67
4:32.24
9:17.03
18:46.89
29.59
1:02.76
2:15.09
32.22
1:10.46
2:33.20
28.53
1:02.99
2:19.53
1:05.49
2:21.16
5:00.20

RECORDS NL15&U SC records

26-Sep-10
26-Sep-10
1-Aug-14
2-Sep-14
30-Sep-12
21-Jul-12
12-Aug-16
12-Aug-16
12-Aug-16
2-Oct-16
23-Sep-16
23-Sep-16
6-Aug-11
6-Aug-11
6-Aug-11
6-Aug-11
6-Aug-11
11-Aug-15

WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL
WAVNL

SC Meters-Female

Melita Raravula at 2010 NZ Age Group Short Course Champs
Melita Raravula at 2010 NZ Age Group Short Course Champs
Hayley McIntosh at 2014 Auckland Winter Championships
Hayley McIntosh at 2014 NZ Short Course Champs

Freyah A. Ruri at State 2012 NZ Short Course Champs

Freyah A. Ruri at 2012 NSS Level 1 21st July

Annabell Simpson at Central Swimming SC Championships 2016
Annabell Simpson at Central Swimming SC Championships 2016
Annabell Simpson at Central Swimming SC Championships 2016
Ciara Smith at 2016 NZ Short Course Championships

Ciara Smith at 2016 State Teams Short Course

Ciara Smith at 2016 State Teams Short Course

Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs

Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs

Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs

Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs

Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs

Ellie G. Eastwood at 2015 NZ Short Course Champs



Licensed To: Swimming Northland - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 1/11/2018 Pag

NORTHLAND CENTRE NZSA
2018/2019 Season

RECORDS NL15&U SC records

SC Meters-Male

15&U 50 Free 24.31 25-Sep-15 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course
100 Free 52.82 25-Sep-15 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course
200 Free 1:58.63 2-Sep-14 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2014 NZ Short Course Champs
400 Free 4:10.72 3-Aug-02 WAVNL MARK B COOPER at Nthld Presentation Carnival
800 Free 8:40.05 23-Nov-02 WAVNL MARK B COOPER at northwavopen

1500 Free 16:27.65 23-Nov-02 WAVNL MARK B COOPER at northwavopen
50 Back 2712 11-Aug-15 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2015 NZ Short Course Champs
100 Back 57.42 11-Aug-15 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2015 NZ Short Course Champs
200 Back 2:01.84 25-Sep-15 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course
50 Breast 32.70 1-Aug-01 WAVNL Ben MacDonald
100 Breast 1:11.79 1-Aug-01 WAVNL Ben MacDonald
200 Breast 2:33.32 17-Jul-15 WEINL Toby A. Lengyel at 2015 ASA Winter Champs
50 Fly 27.53 2-Sep-14 BBYNL Kieran J. Swords at 2014 NZ Short Course Champs
100 Fly 1:01.27 2-Sep-14 BBYNL Kieran J. Swords at 2014 NZ Short Course Champs
200 Fly 2:16.76 22-Jul-16 WAVNL Jeremy Elliott at 2016 ASA Winter Champs
100 IM 1:00.23 11-Aug-15 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2015 NZ Short Course Champs
200 IM 2:06.76 25-Sep-15 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course

400 IM 4:25.81 25-Sep-15 WAVNL Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course



