NORTHLAND CENTRE NZSA 2018/2019 Season

RECORDS NL15&U SC records

SC Meters-Female

15 & U	50	Free	27.18	26-Sep-10	WAVNL	Melita Raravula at 2010 NZ Age Group Short Course Champs
	100	Free	59.76	26-Sep-10	WAVNL	Melita Raravula at 2010 NZ Age Group Short Course Champs
	200	Free	2:08.67	1-Aug-14	WAVNL	Hayley McIntosh at 2014 Auckland Winter Championships
	400	Free	4:32.24	2-Sep-14	WAVNL	Hayley McIntosh at 2014 NZ Short Course Champs
	800	Free	9:17.03	30-Sep-12	WAVNL	Freyah A. Ruri at State 2012 NZ Short Course Champs
	1500	Free	18:46.89	21-Jul-12	WAVNL	Freyah A. Ruri at 2012 NSS Level 1 21st July
	50	Back	29.59	12-Aug-16	WAVNL	Annabell Simpson at Central Swimming SC Championships 2016
	100	Back	1:02.76	12-Aug-16	WAVNL	Annabell Simpson at Central Swimming SC Championships 2016
	200	Back	2:15.09	12-Aug-16	WAVNL	Annabell Simpson at Central Swimming SC Championships 2016
	50	Breast	32.22	2-0ct-16	WAVNL	Ciara Smith at 2016 NZ Short Course Championships
	100	Breast	1:10.46	23-Sep-16	WAVNL	Ciara Smith at 2016 State Teams Short Course
	200	Breast	2:33.20	23-Sep-16	WAVNL	Ciara Smith at 2016 State Teams Short Course
	50	Fly	28.53	6-Aug-11	WAVNL	Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs
	100	Fly	1:02.99	6-Aug-11	WAVNL	Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs
	200	Fly	2:19.53	6-Aug-11	WAVNL	Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs
	100	IM	1:05.49	6-Aug-11	WAVNL	Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs
	200	IM	2:21.16	6-Aug-11	WAVNL	Melita Raravula at 2011 NZ Short Course Champs
	400	IM	5:00.20	11-Aug-15	WAVNL	Ellie G. Eastwood at 2015 NZ Short Course Champs

NORTHLAND CENTRE NZSA 2018/2019 Season

RECORDS NL15&U SC records

SC Meters-Male

15 & U	50	Free	24.31	25-Sep-15	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course
	100	Free	52.82	25-Sep-15	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course
	200	Free	1:58.63	2-Sep-14	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2014 NZ Short Course Champs
	400	Free	4:10.72	3-Aug-02	WAVNL	MARK B COOPER at Nthld Presentation Carnival
	800	Free	8:40.05	23-Nov-02	WAVNL	MARK B COOPER at northwavopen
	1500	Free	16:27.65	23-Nov-02	WAVNL	MARK B COOPER at northwavopen
	50	Back	27.12	11-Aug-15	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2015 NZ Short Course Champs
	100	Back	57.42	11-Aug-15	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2015 NZ Short Course Champs
	200	Back	2:01.84	25-Sep-15	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course
	50	Breast	32.70	1-Aug-01	WAVNL	Ben MacDonald
	100	Breast	1:11.79	1-Aug-01	WAVNL	Ben MacDonald
	200	Breast	2:33.32	17-Jul-15	WEINL	Toby A. Lengyel at 2015 ASA Winter Champs
	50	Fly	27.53	2-Sep-14	BBYNL	Kieran J. Swords at 2014 NZ Short Course Champs
	100	Fly	1:01.27	2-Sep-14	BBYNL	Kieran J. Swords at 2014 NZ Short Course Champs
	200	Fly	2:16.76	22-Jul-16	WAVNL	Jeremy Elliott at 2016 ASA Winter Champs
	100	IM	1:00.23	11-Aug-15	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2015 NZ Short Course Champs
	200	IM	2:06.76	25-Sep-15	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course
	400	IM	4:25.81	25-Sep-15	WAVNL	Callum Prime at 2015 State Teams Short Course